TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM540470

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CREDIT SUISSE AG, CAYMAN ISLANDS BRANCH		09/10/2019	National Banking Association: SWITZERLAND

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CARLTON-BATES COMPANY
Street Address:	3600 West 69th Street
City:	Little Rock
State/Country:	ARKANSAS
Postal Code:	72209
Entity Type:	Corporation: ARKANSAS
Name:	COMMUNICATIONS SUPPLY CORPORATION
Street Address:	200 East Lies Road
City:	Carol Stream
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60188
Entity Type:	Corporation: CONNECTICUT
Name:	CONNEY INVESTMENT HOLDINGS, LLC
Street Address:	3202 Latham Dr.
City:	Madison
State/Country:	WISCONSIN
Postal Code:	53744
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
Name:	LIBERTY WIRE & CABLE, INC.
Street Address:	11675 Ridgeline Dr.
City:	Colorado Springs
State/Country:	COLORADO
Postal Code:	80921
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE
Name:	WESCO EQUITY CORPORATION
Street Address:	225 West Station Square Drive, Suite 700
City:	Pittsburgh

TRADEMARK

REEL: 006742 FRAME: 0194 900514757

State/Country	PENNSYLVANIA	
State/Country:	PEININGTEVAINIA	
Postal Code:	15219	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	
Name:	WESCO DISTRIBUTION, INC.	
Street Address:	225 West Station Square Drive, Suite 700	
City:	Pittsburgh	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	15219	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	
Name:	WESCO ENTERPRISES, INC.	
Street Address:	225 West Station Square Drive, Suite 700	
City:	Pittsburgh	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	15219	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 110

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3621323	СВ
Registration Number:	3621334	CB CARLTON-BATES
Registration Number:	3618004	CARLTON-BATES
Registration Number:	2895814	RS
Registration Number:	2899869	RS ELECTRONICS
Registration Number:	2318936	CSC
Registration Number:	2349513	CSC
Registration Number:	3014564	FIBERTRON
Registration Number:	3753428	SECURE(IT)
Registration Number:	3264864	
Registration Number:	1168874	CONNEY
Registration Number:	1657752	CONNEY - YOUR SAFETY PROBLEM SOLVER
Registration Number:	3555471	CONNEY
Registration Number:	3264866	CONNEY
Registration Number:	1168873	CONNEY
Registration Number:	1258195	CONNEY
Registration Number:	1292551	CONNEY FIRST IN FIRST AID
Registration Number:	3264867	CONNEY SAFETY
Registration Number:	1235489	CONNEY SAFETY PRODUCTS
Registration Number:	3264863	CONNEY.COM
Registration Number:	3241663	DIRECT SAFETY

Property Type	Number	Word Mark		
Registration Number:	3888082	DIRECT SAFETY		
Registration Number:	1386342	DIRECT SAFETY COMPANY		
Registration Number:	3099248	K-GEAR		
Registration Number:	3099249	K-GEAR		
Registration Number:	3327653	ACTIVELINX		
Registration Number:	3655438	AUDIO CONNECTEC		
Registration Number:	3079323	AUDIOCAT		
Registration Number:	3079322	AXLINK		
Registration Number:	3076465	CADQUOTE		
Registration Number:	3095283	CATMASTER		
Registration Number:	3116615	CONNECTEC		
Registration Number:	3073467	EXTRAFLEX		
Registration Number:	3444671	EZSTAGE		
Registration Number:	3690757	GREEN CONNECTIVITY		
Registration Number:	3092717	HOMETRAX		
Registration Number:	3073478	KO+		
Registration Number:	3478125	LIBERTY AV SOLUTIONS		
Registration Number:	4195150	LIBERTY AV SOLUTIONS		
Registration Number:	3079345	LIBERTY WIRE & CABLE		
Registration Number:	3260038	LIBERTYLINK		
Registration Number:	3213154	LWC		
Registration Number:	3097745	PANELCRAFTERS		
Registration Number:	2899282	PANELCRAFTERS		
Registration Number:	3071107	QUADFLEX		
Registration Number:	3173222	RACKMATE		
Registration Number:	3718176	THE LIBERTY ADVANTAGE		
Registration Number:	3071108	TTP		
Registration Number:	3073485	ULTRACAP		
Registration Number:	3103558	WEBBLOX		
Registration Number:	3097744	COAXMASTER		
Registration Number:	2526613	MAXCELL		
Registration Number:	1764906	ACE ELECTRIC, INC.		
Registration Number:	3726961	CONSTRUCTION WESCO DISTRIBUTION		
Registration Number:	2549664			
Registration Number:	3703893	EESCO BUYERS GUIDE		
Registration Number:	1487215	EESCO E ENGLEWOOD		
Registration Number:	1495501	E EESCO		
Registration Number:	3614275	EESCO		

Property Type	Number	Word Mark		
Registration Number:	1487214	EESCO E UNITED		
Registration Number:	2023669	FASBIN		
Registration Number:	2222472	FRAMELOC		
Registration Number:	3008340	FX2		
Registration Number:	3703894	GO GREEN WITH WESCO		
Registration Number:	3703892	GO GREEN WITH WESCO		
Registration Number:	3671121	GREEN BUYERS GUIDE		
Registration Number:	3614276	LEADERSHIP IN LIGHTING		
Registration Number:	3614274	LEADERSHIP IN LIGHTING		
Registration Number:	3649179	LEAN GREEN		
Registration Number:	3649180	LEAN GREEN		
Registration Number:	2526028	MARATHON		
Registration Number:	2089054	MARATHON		
Registration Number:	3087610	MAXCELL		
Registration Number:	3207388	MILLENIUM BRASS		
Registration Number:	4149817	OUR EXPERTISE. YOUR ADVANTAGE.		
Registration Number:	2114160	PULL TITE		
Registration Number:	2488737	QUICK-CORE		
Registration Number:	2866090			
Registration Number:	3707272	TECH 411		
Registration Number:	2544566	THE EXTRA EFFORT PEOPLE		
Registration Number:	3951162	TOOLS		
Registration Number:	3625084			
Registration Number:	812942	TVC		
Registration Number:	2835737	WESCO		
Registration Number:	2726553	WESCO BUYERS GUIDE		
Registration Number:	2868516	WESCO DISTRIBUTION		
Registration Number:	3364173	WESCO EXPRESS		
Registration Number:	3364174	WESCO EXPRESS		
Registration Number:	3617997	WHAT YOU NEED. DELIVERED.		
Registration Number:	3249173	WHITE SANDS		
Registration Number:	2169447	WINLOC		
Registration Number:	3250438	J MARK INC.		
Registration Number:	4075910	LIBERTY ELECTRICAL SUPPLY		
Registration Number:	3188719	MILLENIUM KITCHEN & BATHWARE		
Registration Number:	3186683	SIDEWINDER		
Registration Number:	2591489	WESLINK		
Registration Number:	4077155	KINGSEAL		

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4195677	NITRILE SELECT
Registration Number:	4087163	SAFETY SELECT
Serial Number:	85165708	THE DATA CENTER COMPANY CSC
Serial Number:	77496416	DIRECT SAFETY
Serial Number:	85266266	COOL SPOOL
Serial Number:	85293230	EDGE ONLINE
Serial Number:	85266247	MYLIBERTY
Serial Number:	85753851	RUN WITH US
Serial Number:	85592185	SKYPLAY
Serial Number:	85654210	FIC
Serial Number:	85469237	MARATHON
Serial Number:	85763019	WESCO INTEGRATED SUPPLY
Serial Number:	85763004	WIS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2165790212

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 216-586-3939

Email: abryk@jonesday.com, pcyngier@jonesday.com

Correspondent Name: Amanda B. Bryk
Address Line 1: 901 Lakeside Avenue

Address Line 2: Jones Day

Address Line 4: Cleveland, OHIO 44114-1190

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	690166-605001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	AMANDA B. BRYK
SIGNATURE:	/AMANDA B. BRYK/
DATE SIGNED:	09/12/2019

Total Attachments: 8

source=CS_WESCO_Trademark_Release_(General)_(Executed)#page1.tif	
source=CS_WESCO_Trademark_Release_(General)_(Executed)#page2.tif	
source=CS_WESCO_Trademark_Release_(General)_(Executed)#page3.tif	
source=CS_WESCO_Trademark_Release_(General)_(Executed)#page4.tif	
source=CS_WESCO_Trademark_Release_(General)_(Executed)#page5.tif	
source=CS_WESCO_Trademark_Release_(General)_(Executed)#page6.tif	
source=CS_WESCO_Trademark_Release_(General)_(Executed)#page7.tif	
source=CS_WESCO_Trademark_Release_(General)_(Executed)#page8.tif	

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

This RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS ("Release"), dated as of September 10, 2019, is made by CREDIT SUISSE AG, CAYMAN ISLANDS BRANCH, a Swiss national bank located at Eleven Madison Avenue, New York, NY 10010, as collateral agent (in such capacity, "Assignor"), in favor of

CARLTON-BATES COMPANY, an Arkansas corporation located at 3600 West 69th Street Little Rock, AR 72209,

COMMUNICATIONS SUPPLY CORPORATION, a Connecticut corporation located at 200 East Lies Road Carol Stream, IL 60188,

CONNEY INVESTMENT HOLDINGS, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company located at 3202 Latham Dr., Madison, WI 53744,

LIBERTY WIRE & CABLE, INC., a Delaware corporation located at 11675 Ridgeline Dr., Colorado Springs, CO 80921,

WESCO EQUITY CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation located at 225 West Station Square Drive, Suite 700, Pittsburgh, PA 15219,

WESCO DISTRIBUTION, INC., a Delaware corporation located at 225 West Station Square Drive, Suite 700, Pittsburgh, PA 15219, and

WESCO ENTERPRISES, INC., a Delaware corporation located at 225 West Station Square Drive, Suite 700, Pittsburgh, PA 15219

(each an "<u>Assignee</u>" and collectively, the "<u>Assignees</u>"). Capitalized terms used in this Release and not otherwise defined herein shall have the meanings set forth in the Trademark Security Agreement (as defined below).

WHEREAS, Assignees and Assignor, among other parties, entered into a US Collateral Agreement, dated as of December 12, 2012 (as it may have been amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Collateral Agreement");

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Collateral Agreement, Assignees executed and delivered to Assignor a Trademark Security Agreement, dated as of December 12, 2012 (the "<u>Trademark Security Agreement</u>");

WHEREAS, the Trademark Security Agreement was recorded on December 13, 2012 with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, at Reel 4918 / Frame 0366;

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Collateral Agreement and the Trademark Security Agreement, each Assignee pledged, assigned and granted to Assignor, on behalf of and for the ratable benefit of itself and the Secured Parties, a security interest (the "Security Interest") in all of its right, title and interest in, to and under the following property and other assets, whether then owned by or owing to, or thereafter acquired by or arising in favor of such Assignee: (A)(i)

all trademarks, service marks, certification marks, trade names, corporate names, company names, business names, fictitious business names, trade styles, trade dress, logos, Internet domain names, other source or business identifiers, designs and general intangibles of like nature, whether statutory or common law and whether established or registered in the United States, Canada or any other country or any political subdivision thereof, (ii) all registrations and recordings thereof, and applications filed in connection therewith, including in the United States Patent and Trademark Office (or any successor office thereof), the Canadian Intellectual Property Office (or any successor office thereof) or any similar offices in any State of the United States or any other country or any political subdivision thereof, including those listed on Schedule 1, (iii) all renewals thereof, (iv) all goodwill associated therewith or symbolized thereby, (v) all other assets, rights, and interests that uniquely reflect or embody such goodwill, (vi) all rights and privileges arising under applicable law with respect to the use of any of the foregoing, (vii) all income, fees, royalties, damages and payments then or thereafter due and/or payable thereunder or with respect thereto, including damages, claims and payments for past, present or future infringements, dilutions or other violations thereof, (viii) all rights to sue for past, present or future infringements, dilutions or other violations thereof, and (ix) all rights corresponding thereto throughout the world; and (B) to the extent not included in (A), all Proceeds and products of any and all of the foregoing and all collateral security and guarantees given by any Person with respect to any of the foregoing (collectively, the "Trademark Collateral");

WHEREAS, Assignor desires to release its Security Interest in the Trademark Collateral.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby, without any representation, warranty or recourse, releases and discharges all right, title and interest under the Collateral Agreement and Trademark Security Agreement (including, without limitation, the Security Interest) in the Trademark Collateral, including, without limitation, the Trademarks set forth on Schedule 1 hereto. Any right, title or interest of Assignor under the Collateral Agreement and Trademark Security Agreement in the Trademark Collateral shall hereby cease and become void. Assignor authorizes the recordation of this Release with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office and hereby agrees to duly execute, acknowledge and deliver any further documents, and to do such other acts, as may be reasonably necessary to effect the release of the security interest contemplated hereby at the sole cost and expense and the reasonable request of the Assignees. This Release shall be construed in accordance with and governed by the laws of the State of New York.

[SIGNATURE PAGE FOLLOWS]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has caused this Release to be duly executed by a duly authorized officer as of the date above first written.

ASSIGNOR:

CREDIT SUISSE AG, CAYMAN ISLANDS BRANCH, as Collateral Agent

Ву:...

Name: Mikhail Faybusovich Title: Authorized Signatory

By

Name: Christopher Zybrick

Title: Authorized Signatory

SCHEDULE 1 TO RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

Carlton-Bates Company

Mark	Reg. No. (Serial No.)	Issue Date (Fil. Date)	Record Owner	Status
Carlton-Bates Company - Cb Design Only	3621323	5/19/2009	Carlton-Bates Company	Registered
Carlton-Bates Company - Words & Design - Horizontal	3621334	5/19/2009	Carlton-Bates Company	Registered
Carlton-Bates Company - Words Only	3618004	5/12/2009	Carlton-Bates Company	Registered
	2895814	10/19/2004	Talcup, Inc. dba RS Electronics	Registered
Rs Electronics	2899869	11/2/2004	Talcup, Inc. dba RS Electronics	Registered

Communications Supply Corporation

Mark	Reg. No. (Serial No.)	Issue Date (Fil. Date)	Record Owner	Status
Csc (Trademark)	2318936	2/15/2000	Communications Supply Corporation	Registered
CSC And Design	2349513	5/16/2000	Communications Supply Corporation	Registered
Fibertron	3014564	11/15/2005	Communications Supply Corporation	Registered
Secure It	3753428	2/23/2010	Communications Supply Corporation	Registered
The Data Center Company Csc & Design	(85165708)	(10/31/2010)	Communications Supply Corporation	Pending/ opposed

Conney Investment Holdings, LLC

Mark		Issue Date (Fil. Date)	Record Owner	Status
#	3264864	7/17/2007	Conney Investment Holdings, LLC	Registered
Conney	1168874	9/15/1981	Conney Investment Holdings, LLC	Registered
Conney - Your Safety Problem Solver	1657752	8/17/1991	Conney Investment Holdings, LLC	Registered
Conney & Design	3555471	12/30/2008	Conney Investment Holdings, LLC	Registered

Conney & Design	3264866	7/17/2007	Conney Investment Holdings, LLC	Registered
CONTRIEY				
Conney & Design	1168873	9/15/1981	Conney Investment Holdings, LLC	Registered
Conney (Stylized)	1258195	11/22/1983	Conney Investment Holdings, LLC	Registered
Conney First In First Aid & Design	1292551	8/28/1984	Conney Investment Holdings, LLC	Registered
CONNEY First in FirstAid				
Conney Safety & Design	3264867	7/17/2007	Conney Investment Holdings, LLC	Registered
Conney Safety Products & Design	1235489	4/19/1983	Conney Investment Holdings, LLC	Registered
Conney.Com & Design	3264863	7/17/2007	Conney Investment Holdings, LLC	Registered
Direct Safety	3241663	5/15/2007	Conney Investment Holdings, LLC	Registered
Direct Safety & Design	3888082	12/7/2010	Conney Investment Holdings, LLC	Registered
Direct Safety & Design	(77496416)	(6/11/2008)	Conney Investment Holdings, LLC	Pending
Direct Safety Company	1386342	3/11/1986	Conney Investment Holdings, LLC	Registered
K-Gear	3099248	5/30/2006	Conney Investment Holdings, LLC	Registered
K-Gear & Design GEAR	3099249	5/30/2006	Conney Investment Holdings, LLC	Registered

NAI-1506389774v2

Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.

Mark	Reg. No.	Issue Date	Record Owner	Status
	(Serial No.)	(Fil. Date)		
Activelinx	3327653	10/30/2007	Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.	Registered
Audio Connectec	3655438	7/14/2009	Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.	Registered
Audiocat	3079323	4/11/2006	Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.	Registered
Axlink	3079322	4/11/2006	Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.	Registered
Cadquote	3076465	4/4/2006	Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.	Registered
Catmaster	3095283	5/23/2006	Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.	Registered
Connectec	3116615	7/18/2006	Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.	Registered
Cool Spool	(85266266)	(3/14/2011)	Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.	Pending
Edgeonline	(85293230)	(4/12/2011)	Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.	Pending
Extraflex	3073467	3/28/2006	Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.	Registered
Ezstage	3444671	6/10/2008	Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.	Registered
Green Connectivity	3690757	9/29/2009	Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.	Registered
Hometrax	3092717	5/16/2006	Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.	Registered
Ko+	3073478	3/28/2006	Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.	Registered
Liberty Av Solutions	3478125	7/29/2008	Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.	Registered
Liberty Av Solutions	4195150	8/21/2012	Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.	Registered
Liberty Wire & Cable	3079345	4/11/2006	Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.	Registered
Libertylink	3260038	7/10/2007	Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.	Registered
Lwc	3213154	2/27/2007	Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.	Registered
Myliberty	(85266247)	(3/14/2011)	Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.	Pending
Panelcrafters	3097745	5/30/2006	Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.	Registered
Panelcrafters Logo	2899282	11/2/2004	Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.	Registered
Quadflex	3071107	3/21/2006	Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.	Registered
Rackmate	3173222	11/21/2006	Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.	Registered
Run With Us	(85753851)	(10/15/2012)	Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.	Pending
Skyplay	(85592185)	(4/9/2012)	Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.	Pending
The Liberty Advantage	3718176	12/1/2009	Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.	Registered
Ttp	3071108	3/21/2006	Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.	Registered
Ultracap	3073485	3/28/2006	Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.	Registered
Webblox	3103558	6/13/2006	Liberty Wire & Cable, Inc.	Registered
COAXMASTER	3097744	5/30/2006	Liberty Wire Company	Registered

WESCO Equity Corporation

		Issue Date (Fil. Date)	Record Owner	Status
Maxcell	2526613	01/08/2002	WESCO Equity Corporation	Registered

WESCO Distribution, Inc.

Mark	Reg. No. (Serial No.)		Record Owner	Status
Ace Electric Inc. & Design	1764906	4/13/1993	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Construction Wesco Distribution	3726961	12/22/2009	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered

& Design				
Design (Stick Figure Without	2549664	3/19/2002	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Lines)- Incontestability Renewal		0/15/2002	25 9 9 Biblioticia, mei	registered
Eesco Buyers Guide Trademark	3703893	11/3/2009	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Registration		11,0,200	··· 25 9 9 2 15 11 15 11 15 11 15 11 15 11	Trogisticio
Eesco E Design	1487215	5/3/1988	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Eesco E Design	1495501	7/5/1998	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Eesco Trademark Registration	3614275	5/5/2009	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Eesco United	1487214	5/3/1988	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Fasbin	2023669	12/17/1996	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Fic	(85654210)	(06/18/2012)	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Pending
Frameloc	2222472	02/09/1999	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Fx2	3008340	10/25/2005	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Go Green With WESCO & Design	3703894	11/3/2009	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
(Horizontal)	3703094	11/3/2009	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
	3703892	11/3/2009	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
(Vertical)	3703072	117372007	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Green Buyers Guide - Wesco	3671121	8/18/2009	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Leadership In Lighting - Words	3614276	5/5/2009	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Leadership In Lighting - Words &	3614274	5/5/2009	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Design Design	3014274	31312009	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Lean - Green With WESCO -	3649179	7/7/2009	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Horizontal	3049179	11112009	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Lean - Green With WESCO -	3649180	7/7/2009	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Vertical	3049180	11112009	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Marathon	(85469237)	(11/10/2011)	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Pending
Marathon & Design	2526028	01/01/2002	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Marathon & Design	2089054	08/19/1997	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Maxcell & Design	3087610	05/02/2006	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Millenium Brass	3207388	02/13/2007	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Our Expertise. Your Advantage.	4149817	5/29/2012	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Pull Tite	2114160	11/18/1997	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Quick-Core	2488737	09/11/2001	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Running Man Design - U.S.	2866090	7/27/2004	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Tech 411	3707272	11/10/2009		
The Extra Effort People - Us	2544566	3/5/2002	WESCO Distribution, Inc. WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered Registered
_	2344300	3/3/2002	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
(Renewal)	3951162	04/26/2011	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Dagistarad
Tools Tree Design	3625084	5/26/2009	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Tree Design			<u> </u>	Registered
Tvc	812942	08/16/1966	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Wesco - U.S.	2835737	4/27/2004	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Wesco Buyers Guide - U.S.	2726553	6/17/2003	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
WESCO DISTRIBUTION And	2868516	8/3/2004	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Design - U.S.X	3364173	1/8/2008	WESCO Distribution In-	Dagistana d
Wesco Express (Name) - Tm	33041/3	1/8/2008	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Registration WESCO Express And Design	226/17/	1/0/2000	WESCO Distribution In	Dagistana d
WESCO Express And Design	3364174	1/8/2008	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
(Logo) - TM Registration	2617007	5/12/2000	WESCO Distribution In	Dagistana d
What You Need. Delivered.	3617997	5/12/2009	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
White Sands	3249173	06/05/2007	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Winloc	2169447	06/30/1998	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered

J MARK INC.	3250438	6/12/2007	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Liberty Electrical Supply	4075910	12/27/2011	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Millenium Kitchen & Bathware	3188719	12/26/2006	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
SIDEWINDER	3186683	12/19/2006	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
Wesco Integrated Supply	(85763019)	(10/25/2012)	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Pending
WESLINK	2591489	7/9/2002	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Registered
WIS	(85763004)	(10/25/2012)	WESCO Distribution, Inc.	Pending

WESCO Enterprises, Inc.

		Issue Date (Fil. Date)	Record Owner	Status
KINGSEAL	4077155	12/27/2011	WESCO Enterprises, Inc.	Registered
NITRILE SELECT	4195677	8/21/2012	WESCO Enterprises, Inc.	Registered
SAFETY SELECT	4087163	1/17/2012	WESCO Enterprises, Inc.	Registered

NAI-1506389774v2

RECORDED: 09/12/2019